L1 bidder - Sanction accorded -  Orders issued.

HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE (P) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

As per the Government Order read as 1st paper above, Government
have accorded administrative sanction for the above project for an
amount of Rs.90,50,00,000/- (Rupees Ninety Crore Fifty Lakh only).
As per the G.O read as 2nd paper above, Government have accorded
revised administrative sanction for the development of Taluk Hospital,
Kottarakkara by including the cost of acquiring about 57 cents of
private land by using KIIFB fund in accordance with the existing rules